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Agarwal Gautam& Lopa 409 Congressional  Ct. Augusta 30907

1 Akela Srinivas & Surya 202 commons dr evans, GA 30809 (803) 873-8535 sriakella249@gmail.com $20.00

Amin Harish & Bhanu 3549 Pebble Beach Dr Martinez, GA30907 (706) 860-0050

2 Batra Sunny & Jaya 3694 Foxfire Place Martinez GA30907 sonnyabatra@yahoo.com $20.00

3 Battu Prabhakar & Shoba 589 Firestone Place Martinez, GA30907 (706) 860-1975 $20.00

Bhalla Vinod K. 3541 West Lake Drive Martinez, GA30907 (706) 863-5945

4 Bodian Bindiya bindiya.javed@comcast.net $20.00

5 Bright Shaji   saj.bright@gmail.com $20.00

6 Byrapaka Davidson rumah-20@yahoo.com $20.00

Chhatbar Janki &Pankaj 414-688-7658 414-688-7653 jigna0143@yahoo.com $20.00

7 Chudgar Bipin & Tina 172 East Shoreline Dr North Augusta, SC29841 706-495-6837 coderedtgf2@aol.com $20.00

8 Deewan Deewan & Anita deewan2006@gmail.com $20.00

9 Doppalapudi Srinivas & Varsha Kulkarni585 Links lane Augusta, GA30907 706-993-3145 doppal@yahoo.com $20.00

Doshi Vishal &Payal 706-332-8923 payalvdoshi@yahoo.com $20.00

10 George Daniel & Gracen 322 Bobwhite Trl Grovetown GA30814 (706) 731-9991 dgeorge409@yahoo.com $20.00

11 George Felix & Mini FelixGeorge2001@yahoo.com $20.00

12 Govil Shyam P. & Madhu 853 Sparkleberry Road Evans, GA30809 (706) 868-1567 shyam.govil@gmail.com $100.00

13 Gulati Adarsh & Nidhi 3690 Foxfire Place Martinez, GA30907 (706) 650-2905 $20.00 $100.00

14 Gupta Mukesh & Nirja 3634 Foxfire Place Martinez, GA30907 (706) 863-5713 ninja.gupta@gmail.com $20.00

15 Gupta Surender & Preeti 186 Kestwick Dr. Martinez GA-30907 706-860-5681 <skgupta186@yahoo.com>, $20.00

16 JammalamadakaDiwakar & Swapna 616 Emerald Crossing Evans, GA30809 706-631-2282 diwarkarsarma@gmail.com $20.00

17 Joshi Jagadish R. 476 Boulder Fork Martinez, GA30907 (706) 855-5503 $40.00

18 Khiani Kailash & Vijanti dr.kailash@yahoo.com $20.00

19 Kamalasanan Shaji & Sonali 203 Iris Glenn Ct Evans, GA30809 706-955-0654 sunayshaji@yahoo.com $20.00

20 Kannoth Raghu & Sajitha $20.00

21 Kapooria Sanjeev & Jyoti 706-228-7474 Skapuria_us@yahoo.com $20.00

22 Karre Premnath & Kruthi 3120 Quartz Dr Augusta, GA30907 $20.00

23 Kesavan Ram & Raji 4169 Saddlehorn Dr. Evans, GA30809 (706) 855-0245 $20.00

24 Khosla Ramesh & Kanchan 751 Bradberry Creek Evans, GA30809 (706) 860-9467 $20.00

25 Kishore Chandra c_swarnakar@yahoo.com $20.00

Laxani Shobha shobhalaxani09@gmail.com
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Lukman Khatoon klukman@comcast.net

27 Malhi Ashok Kumar & Pushpa ashokmalhi@gmail.com $20.00

28 MulachandaniKapil & Aruna Kumar dr_mulchandani@yahoo.com $20.00

29 Merai Prakash & Purnima 596 Firestone Place Martinez, GA30907 (706) 650-9976 2371 $20.00

30 Mohanty Purna & Nirupama 3725 Columbia Drive Martinez, GA30907 (706) 860-7162 $20.00

31 MoosariparambilMike & Reena 6998 $20.00

32 Murugappan Ravi & Meena 3696 Bay Hill Court Martinez, GA30907 (706) 855-2098 $20.00

33 Nagrani Suresh & Seema 2018 Reserve Lane Augusta, GA30907 (706) 364-6959 $20.00

34 Paregi Anurag & B bparegi83@gmail.com $20.00

Parikh Jigar & Nupur 404-993-9716 nupurjigar@yahoo.com $20.00

35 Patel Devesh & Mukti 4323 Colony Square Evans, GA30809 (706) 951-4874 devmuk729@yahoo.com $20.00

36 Patel Hitesh hitpat307@gmail.com $20.00

37 Patel Jayesh 4050 Brownstone Dr #904Evans, GA 30809 Jpatel3045@gmail.com $20.00

38 Patel Jignesh jigbpatel@gmail.com $20.00

Patel Chetan & Nilam 7183000158 nilamchetan@yahoo.com $20.00

39 Patel Ketan D & Lajwanti 111 Queens Ct Aiken, SC 29803 (803) 649-9023 tanvi@bellsouth.net $20.00

40 Patel Mahendra & Renuka 2654 Columbia Highway NorthAiken, S.C.29805 (803) 335-3341 mikepatel@msn.com $20.00

41 Patel Manoj PATELGREERT@AOL.COM $20.00

Patel Mayur & Mukti 407 Churchill Dr Aiken, SC 2980 864-517-5979

42 Patel Piyush & Seema 1615 Jamestown Ave Evans, GA30809 706-955-8242 piyush1629@yahoo.com $20.00

Patel Sunita 404-452-3072 psunita87@gmail.com $20.00

43 Patel Tarak 678-983-5700 mdtpatel@yahoo.com $20.00 $100.00

44 Patel Vishal & Hiral hir_1985@yahoo.co.in $20.00

45 Pillai Anil Kumar & Bindu 643 Surrey Lane Martinez, GA30907 706-945-1543 adit.anil@gmail.com $20.00

46 Pillai Asoka K. & Shaji 3524 Stratford Drive Martinez, GA30907 (706) 855-1349 akspillai@yahoo.com $20.00

47 Pogula Sharma & Karuna 3527 Stratford Court Martinez, GA30907 706-855-1081 spagula2847@gmail.com $20.00

48 Ram Nanik & Pushpa 706-945-1543 nanikhotwani@yahoo.com $20.00

Ramesh Ganesan gramesh11@yahoo.com

49 Rani Santosh 956 Hunting Horn Way WEvans, GA30809 706-699-8981 santhosh1951@gmail.com $20.00

50 Rao Satish & Sheila 622 High Hampton Dr Martinez, GA30907 319-351-3611 srao@gru.edu $20.00

51 Raval Priyanka praval@gru.edu $20.00
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52 Reddy Ram & Niranjani 3539 West Lake Dr.  Martinez, GA30907 $20.00

53 Samuel Jonathan & Sara jonathan_samuel@hotmail.com $20.00

54 Shah Ashok 551 Live Oak Ct Martinez, GA30907 706-306-6333 asham61358@aol.com $20.00

55 Shah Bimal & Sheth, Lopa 3545 Lakestone Court Martinez,  GA30907 (706) 863-9280 $20.00

56 Shah Girish & Minaxi 4195 Quail Spring CircleMartinez, GA30907 (706) 863-8864 $20.00

57 Shah Kiran J. & Chandrika 609 McKinnes Branch Evans, GA30809 (706) 855-5935 kiranshah6789@yahoo.com $20.00

58 Shah Mahesh & Gita 757 Michael's Creek Evans,  GA30809 (706) 868-6201 3646 $20.00

59 Shah Nayan & Vasanti 201 Nicklaus Ct Evans, GA30809 (706) 860-6708 nickshah60@gmail.com $20.00

60 Sharma Gyanendra & Saroj 4115 Shady Oaks Dr Martinez, GA30907 (706) 447-4492 gyan42@hotmail.com $20.00

61 Sharma Kailash B. & Prem 727 Ravenel Rd. Augusta, GA30907 (706) 736-3917 5291 $20.00

Sharma Sarita 3554 West Lake Drive Martinez, GA30907 (706) 860-2049

62 Sharma ShankUN shakun@hotmail.com $20.00

63 Sharma Vishal & Puja 743 Vardon Ct Evans, GA30809-4048706-993-2608 medvishu12@yahoo.com $20.00 $100.00

Sheth Nirav & Nicky 215-285-6070 nickypatel28@gmail.com $20.00

64 Singh Arvinder harveenwalia@hotmail.com $20.00

65 Singh Harinderjit & Dolly 3699 Inverness Way Martinez,  GA30907 (706) 860-4278 $20.00

66 Singhal Meenu & Sanjeev 213 Shady Oaks Ct. Martinez, GA30907 706-664-4719, 4221meenusinghal@gmail.com $20.00

67 Sondhi Sanjiv Kumar s_sondhi@hotmail.com $20.00

68 Sridhar Subbaramiah & Supriya1403 Palmadeo Court Martinez, GA (706) 860-7837 1156 $20.00

69 Sukumaran Suraj & Smitha 626 Spring Creek Lane Martinez,  GA30907 (706) 868-5270 Ssuraj06@gmail.com $20.00

70 Talukdar Baren & Geetanjali 708 Fosters Ct. Evans, GA 30809 8217 $20.00

71 Thomas Daison & Joshua tvjoshua@gmail.com $20.00

72 Thomas Dilip 385 Bakers Ferry Trail Martinez,GA 30907 912-660-3015 $20.00

73 Thomas Joel&Anu jmthomas1206@gmail.com $20.00

74 Thomas Philip & Marykutty philip_thomas5@yahoo.com $20.00

75 Vachani Hiro V. & Vrinda 739 Michael's Creek Evans, GA30809 706-868-5251 hirovachani@hotmail.com $25.00

Verma Ravi & Sangita 706-860-3228 ravirsverma@gmail.com $20.00 $100.00

76 Vichare Ramakant G. & Sangita3710 Inverness Way Martinez, GA30907 (706) 855-8054 $20.00

77 Vyas Shikhar shikhar.vyas@me.com $20.00

78 Wakade Chandramohan & Sushama5814 Carriage Hills Dr Martinez, GA30907 (706) 863-3568 $20.00

79 Walia Kavi & Sushma $20.00
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80 Yagnick Hemant Kumar & Sandhya4169 Tindall Drive Evans, GA30809 706-736-7221 yagnicks@yahoo.com $20.00


